
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

PTD

1

No.

17

47

26

08

71

416

Name

Jeremy Pohlman

Pat Magruder

Michael Dearstyne

Brian Evans

David Brooks

Christopher Viscovich

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

PTD

Laps

12

12

12

12

11

12

Diff

16.656

1:21.827

1:27.685

1 Lap

Total Tm

20:36.174

20:52.830

21:58.001

22:03.859

21:37.638

20:29.483

Best Tm

1:34.682

1:32.680

1:40.975

1:39.623

1:45.762

1:34.679

Nat/State

144882

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Andrew Clark - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Mike Taylor - Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

icensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Margin of Victory

6.691

Avg. Speed

62.192

Best Lap Tm

1:32.680

Best Spd

68.753

Best Lap by

47 - Pat Magruder

NASA-MS Shake and Brake 2014

Race

Race 2

Race started at 15:42:31

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

6/28/2014 03:40 PM


