

NASA-MS	Sorted on Laps								
Race				Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles					
Race 2			6/28/2014 03:40 PM						
Race s	starte	ed at 15:42:31							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor	
944 Spec	с								
1	17	Jeremy Pohlman	944 Spec	12		20:36.174	1:34.682		
2	47	Pat Magruder	944 Spec	12	16.656	20:52.830	1:32.680		
3	26	Michael Dearstyne	944 Spec	12	1:21.827	21:58.001	1:40.975 144882		
4	08	Brian Evans	944 Spec	12	1:27.685	22:03.859	1:39.623		
5	71	David Brooks	944 Spec	11	1 Lap	21:37.638	1:45.762		
PTD									
1	416	Christopher Viscovich	PTD	12		20:29.483	1:34.679		
4									

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
6.691	62.192	1:32.680	68.753	47 - Pat Magruder	
Andrew Clark - Chie	ef of Timing & Scoring				Orbits
Mike Taylor - Race	Director				www.amb-it.com
					www.mylaps.com
			nsed to: N	ational Auto Sport Association	on - Mid-South Region